
121TP21A Trash Pump UT-01540 01540-UT 121TP21A Trash Pump UT-01540 121TP21A Trash Pump -
Pump

1 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:15 AM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

A50498 ENGINE 1

1 A509141 HOUSING- End 1

50912 SLEEVE- End housing 1 (not shown) 26.80

53876A LABEL-Service Instr. 1 (not shown)

46435 DECAL- Engine 1 (not shown) 1.87

2 54070 GASKET- Large 2

3 54069 GASKET- Small 1

4 541361 PLATE- Wear 1

5 54741 NUT 1

6 54740 WASHER 1 12.07

7 54739A BUSHING- Tapered 1

8 541322 IMPELLER 1

9 547381 HUB- Impeller 1

10 62882A SHIM,.010 A/R

11 62883A SHIM,.015 A/R

12 50516 SPACER- Crankshaft 1

13 A627131 SEAL ASSEMBLY 1

627151 HEAD 1

14 80927 SCREW- Hex hd., 5/16-24 x 2 1/4 4

15 62874 WASHER- Sealing 4

16 543971 PIVOT- Handle 4

17 541312 HOUSING- Impeller 1

18 543981 STUD- Handle 4

19 545502 HANDLE- Disconnect 4

20 545811 HANDLE- Carrying 1

21 80199 SCREW- Hex hd., 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 2

22 76885A SLINGER 1

23 54660 PIN- Spirol 2

24 A43896 USE UP07092 1

25 59910 GASKET 1

26 756631 NIPPLE, 2" x 2" long 1

27 18108 GASKET 1

28 545512 PLUG- Wing 1

29 541511 NIPPLE, 2" x 3 1/2" long 1

30 546581 PLATE- Engine mounting 1

31 80087 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 1 1/2 4

32 83002 WASHER- Lock, 5/16 12 2.06

33 81162 NUT, 5/16-18 14 0.83

34 800851 BOLT- Carriage, 5/16-18 2

35 740222 ANGLE- Base, left side 1

36 740232 ANGLE- Base, right side 1 46.37

2 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:15 AM



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note MSRP

37 A76838 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE) 2

50389 SPRING 2

85025 RIVET 2

38 84032 WASHER- Flat, 5/16 4 1.81

39 80695 SCREW, 5/16-18 x 3/4 4

40 54702A STRAINER 1

41 19189B WRENCH- Spanner 1

42 624501 HOLDER- Spanner wrench 1

43 801361 SCREW- Fil, hd. 1/4-20 x 3/8 1

44 84020 WASHER- Flat, 1/4 1 0.90

3 of 3 3/12/2025, 11:15 AM


